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Douglas, Tina  (PUC)

From: Van Gerpen, Patty
Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2018 10:24 AM
To: Douglas, Tina  (PUC)
Subject: [EXT] Article of interest in Pennsylvania 

Please disable the link and post the following message under Comments and Responses in the 
two wind siting dockets, Crocker and Dakota Range: EL17‐055 and EL18‐003. 

‐Patty  

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ Original message ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Gregg Hubner
Date: 5/27/18 8:35 PM (GMT‐06:00)  
To: "Kearney, Darren" <Darren.Kearney@state.sd.us>, "Edwards, Kristen" <Kristen.Edwards@state.sd.us>, "Reiss, 
Amanda" <Amanda.Reiss@state.sd.us>, "Nelson, Chris" <Chris.Nelson@state.sd.us>, "Hanson, Gary (PUC)" 
<Gary.Hanson@state.sd.us>, "Fiegen, Kristie" <Kristie.Fiegen@state.sd.us>  
Subject: [EXT] Article of interest in Pennsylvania  

http://www.post‐gazette.com/powersource/policy‐powersource/2018/04/27/Pennsylvania‐Game‐Commission‐wind‐
energy‐ban/stories/201804270124 

‐‐  

Gregg C. Hubner 




